
IP IP 
6565

LED

5 W

380 lm

76 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

85

100%

4%

5 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 2.87 in

Diameter: 4.33 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 5 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
宝石系列LED点光源
PAK491323 PAK-LED-M03-005-830
PAK

(1)优质SMD-LED光源，铝合金电路板； (2)透明PC防护罩配合独特的宝石切面设计，亮灯后效果宛如亮丽璀璨的宝石。 （3）有3000K、

6000K及RGB色彩变幻。 适用场所：广泛应用于商业场所、建筑物立面等照明。 

Light output 1 (integrated) Light output 1 (integrated) 
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